
7th-8th  SEP 2023

Love, Bonding & Intimacy

ณ หองสยามมกุฎราชกุมาร อาคารเฉลิมพระบารมี 50 ป 
แพทยสมาคมแหงประเทศไทยในพระบรมราชูปถัมภ

Time  Min      Topic               Speaker        Moderator

Registration

Opening ceremony

Urologist

Psychiatrist

08.00-08.40

08.40-08.50

10.00-10.20

08.50-09.20

09.20-09.50

09.50-10.00

10.50-11.20

40

10

20

30

30

10

Erectile Dysfunction and COVID-19: 

Tip of the iceberg

Shortcut management in psychogenic ED:

Tip and trick for non-psychiatrist

Q&A

Urologist 

Gynecologist, Sexual physician

Urologist

Gynecologist 

30 Basic penile augmentation: The bigger the happier?

Luncheon symposium: “A New Era in Male and Female 
Genital Organ Augmentation Neuramis HA Dermal Fillers”

12.00-13.00 60

11.20-11.50 30

14.00-14.10

30

30

10

13.30-14.00

 

14.40-15.00 20

The secret to sexual desire in long-term relationships
Gynecologist, Sexual physician

13.00-13.30 Can hormonal contraceptives cause sexual dysfunction?
Gynecologist

Gynecologist

11.50-12.00 10 Q&A

10.20-10.50 30

Urologist 
State of art in management of premature ejaculation:
The longer time you help the happier couple are

Gynecologist 

Q&A

Q&A

Gynecologist

Gynecologist 

physical therapist

Physiotherapist, clinical sexologist 

Special lecture: “HIFEM magnetic stimulation chair: 
The challenging sexual health booster”

14.10-14.40 30

30

30

10

30

Rehabilitation physician

Gynecologist

Clinical Sexologist and 
Sex Education Cafe Owner

15.00-15.30

16.10-17.00

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.10

Clinical sexologist

 “Useful implications of low-dose 
continuous use of PDE-5 inhibitors” Gynecologist, Sexual physician

CONFERENCE PROGRAM
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Time  Min      Topic               Speaker        Moderator

COSMETIC SEXOLOGY FOR LOVE, BONDING AND INTIMACY/MISCELLANEOUS 

08.30-08.50 20

Luncheon symposium: “Platelet Rich Plasma (PRP) 
applications  for sexual performance improve” Anti-aging medicine

14.00-14.10 10

10

60

60

13.30-14.00 30

30

Q&A

Q&A

14.40-15.00 20

15.00-15.30 30

15.30-16.00 30

16.00-16.10 10

10 Closing ceremony

14.10-14.40 30

Love story of TGD people

Gynecologist

PhD candidate (Philosophy, 
ethics of love and romantic 
relationships)

Anthropologist, Clinical 
sexologist

Q&A

Clinical sexologist

Gynecologist
Advance Medical Esthetics (Thailand) Co. LTD

Princess of Love 2018

Mister Rianbow Sky 
Ubonratchathani 2022 

Preventive Physician

16.10-16.20

13.00-13.30

Gynecologist 

Family physician 

T-HAT 

Gynecologist

12.00-13.00

11.50-12.00

10.50-11.50

2010.30-10.50

10.00-10.30 30

30

30

10

Update  global transgender and gender diverse health:
WPATH SOC8

Update national transgender and gender diverse health: 
From regulation to current practice

Q&A

Gynecologist 
09.20-09.50

08.50-09.20

09.50-10.00

 LGBTQIA+”

Special lecture: “HPV vaccination in sexual and 
gender diverse people” Gynecologist, Sexual physician
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