CONFERENCE PROGRAM

Love, Bonding & Intimacy

NATIONAL CONFERENCE ON CLINICAL SEXOLOGY AND SEXUAL MEDICINE (NCCSSM) 2023

7th-8th SEP 2023 | ณ ห้องสยามมกุฎราชกุมาร อาคารเฉลิมพระบารมี 50 ปี แพทยสมาคมแห่งประเทศไทยในพระบรมราชูปถัมภ์





สมาคมเพศวิทยาคลินิก และเวชศาสตร์ทางเพศ (ประเทศไทย)

วันพฤหัสบดีที่ 7 กันยายน 2566

(S) Time	Min	Topic	Speaker	Moderator			
08.00-08.40	40	Registration					
08.40-08.50	10	Opening ceremony	ศ.คลินิก นพ.วิทยา ถิฐาพันธ์ ประธานราชวิทยาลัย สูตินรีแพทย์แห่งประเทศไทย	นพ.ปัญญา ศักดิ์สง่าวงษ์ ประธานฯฝ่ายประชาสัมพันธ์			
INTEGRATIVE SEXUAL MEDICINE IMPROVES LOVE, BONDING AND INTIMACY FOR "PEOPLE WHO HAVE PENIS":							
08.50-09.20	30	Erectile Dysfunction and COVID-19: Tip of the iceberg	ศ.น.ท.ดร.นพ.สมพล เพิ่มพงศ์โกศล Urologist	uw.พิชญ จงสกุล			
09.20-09.50	30	 Shortcut management in psychogenic ED: Tip and trick for non-psychiatrist 	uw.ณั ฎฐชัย รำเพย Psychiatrist				
09.50-10.00	10	• Q&A					
10.00-10.20	20	Coffee break เยี่ยมชมบูธผลิตภัณฑ์ยาและเครื่องมือแพทย์					
10.20-10.50	30	Special lecture: "Useful implications of low-dose continuous use of PDE-5 inhibitors"	รศ.ดร.นพ.อติวุทธ กมุทมาศ Gynecologist, Sexual physician	บริษัท มิลลิเมด จำกัด			
10.50-11.20	30	Basic penile augmentation: The bigger the happier?	นพ.จุฑาพจน์ ภูมิทรัพย์ Urologist	นพ.ศิวพล ฐิตยารักษ์			
11.20-11.50	30	• State of art in management of premature ejaculation: The longer time you help the happier couple are	นพ.สืบพงษ์ เอ่งฉัวน Urologist	นพ.ภูดิส ตั้งคณานันท์			
11.50-12.00	10	• Q&A					
12.00-13.00	60	Luncheon symposium: "A New Era in Male and Female Genital Organ Augmentation Neuramis HA Dermal Fillers"	รศ.ดร.นพ.อติวุทธ กมุทมาศ Gynecologist, Sexual physician นพ.สืบพงษ์ เอ่งฉ้วน Urologist นพ. เจนวิทย์ พุทสีเสน Gynecologist	Medyceles.co.ltd			
HEALTHCARE TO IMPROVE LOVE, BONDING AND INTIMACY FOR "PEOPLE WHO HAVE VAGINA":							
13.00-13.30	30	Can hormonal contraceptives cause sexual dysfunction?	ผศ.uw. พันธ์ศักดิ์ ศุกระฤกษ์ Gynecologist ผศ.uw.อัมรินทร์ สุวรรณ Gynecologist	พญ.อวัสดา บุณยัษเฐียร Gynecologist			
13.30-14.00	30	Pelvic floor dysfunctions and quality of sexual life	w.c.n.หญิง พญ.ลักขณา จักกะพาก Gynecologist นพ.อธิคม บูรณปัทมะ Gynecologist กภ.ชุติมา พันธุ์โพธิ์ Licensed pelvic floor	กภ.บุริมภัทร์ สุนทระศานติก Physiotherapist, clinical sexologist			
14.00-14.10	10	● Q&A	physical therapist				
14.10-14.40	30	Special lecture: "HIFEM magnetic stimulation chair: The challenging sexual health booster"	พ.ท.นพ.พศวีร์ ขวัญช่วย Rehabilitation physician	บริษัท บีทีแอล เมดิคอล เทคโนโลจีส์ จำกัด			
14.40-15.00	20	Coffee break เยี่ยมชมบูธผลิตภัณฑ์ยาและเครื่องมือแพทย์					
15.00-15.30	30	The secret to sexual desire in long-term relationships	รศ.ดร.นพ.อติวุทธ กมุทมาศ Gynecologist, Sexual physician	พ.ต.ท.หญิง พญ.ลักขณา จักกะพาก Gynecologist			
15.30-16.00	30	Sex in the future: how sexual innovation fulfill sexual desire	คุณวิสุทธิ์รัตน์ รุ่งนพคุณศรี คุณประติมา รักษาชนม์ Clinical Sexologist and Sex Education Cafe Owner	พญ.ฐิติพร ตั้งวิวัฒนาพานิช Clinical sexologist			
16.00-16.10	10	• Q&A					
16.10-17.00	30	งานกระชับความสัมพันธ์สมาชิกสมาคมฯ และศิษย์เก่า หลักสูตรเพศวิทยาคลินิกและเวชศาสตร์ทางเพศ		คุณธิดารัฐ พิเชษฐพันธ์ คุณชวิศา เจิน นพ.ณภัทร จิรัฐิติกาลถาวร			



วันศุกร์ที่ 8 กันยายน 2566

วนคุกรท 8 กนยายน 2566							
() Time	Min	Торіс	Speaker	Moderator			
08.30-08.50	20	ปาฐกถาพิเศษ "นโยบายสาธารณะด้านการสนับสนุนความเท่าเทียมทางเพศ LGBTQIA+"	รศ.ดร.ทวิดา กมลเวชช รองผู้ว่าราชการกรุงเทพมหานคร	รศ.ดร.นพ.อติวุทธ กมุทมาศ นายกสมาคมเพศวิทยาคลินิก และเวชศาสตร์ทางเพศ (ประเทศไทย)			
HEALTHCARE TO IMPROVE LOVE, BONDING AND INTIMACY FOR TRANS AND GENDER DIVERSE PEOPLE							
08.50-09.20	30	Update global transgender and gender diverse health: WPATH SOC8	uw.เบญทวิช สุรศาสตร์พิศาล Family physician	คุณกฤศ ธรรมสโรช Clinical sexologist			
09.20-09.50	30	Update national transgender and gender diverse health: From regulation to current practice	อ.นพ.ธนภพ บำเพ็ญเกียรติกุล Gynecologist				
09.50-10.00	10	• Q&A					
10.00-10.30	30	Special lecture: "HPV vaccination in sexual and gender diverse people"	รศ.ดร.นพ.อติวุทธ กมุทมาศ Gynecologist, Sexual physician	MSD (THAILAND) Ltd.			
10.30-10.50	20	Coffee break เยี่ยมชมบูธผลิตภัณฑ์ยาและเครื่องมือแพทย์					
10.50-11.50	60	Panel discussion: "Excellent TGD care: Past, Present and Future"	อ.นพ.ธนภพ บำเพ็ญเกียรติกุล Gynecologist	พ.ต.ท.หญิง พญ.ลักขณา จักกะพาก Gynecologist			
			นพ.เบญทวิช สุรศาสตร์พิศาล Family physician				
			อ.พญ.งามเฉิด สิตภาหุล ศัลยแพทย์ตกแต่ง				
			คุณณชเล บุญญาภิสมภาร T-HAT				
			คุณกฤติมา สมิทธิ์พล สถาบันเพื่อการวิจัยและนวัตกรรม ด้านเอชไอวี				
11.50-12.00	10	● Q&A					
12.00-13.00	60	Luncheon symposium: "Platelet Rich Plasma (PRP) applications for sexual performance improve"	uw. อรรถสิทธิ์ อมรถนอมโชค Anti-aging medicine	บริษัท กิบไทย จำกัด			
COSMETIC SEXOLOGY FOR LOVE, BONDING AND INTIMACY/MISCELLANEOUS							
13.00-13.30	30	Aesthetic gynecology for vulvovaginal rejuvenation	พญ.ธนวรรณ ศิริสุข Gynecologist	นพ.ภูดิส ตั้งคณานันท์			
13.30-14.00	30	Integrative medicine for penile rejuvenation and holistic approach management for men's health	uw.คิวพล ฐิตยารักษ์ Preventive Physician				
14.00-14.10	10	● Q&A					
14.10-14.40	30	Special lecture: "Role of transcutaneous temperature controlled RF in vulvovaginal rejuvenation"	พญ.ธนวรรณ ศิริสุข Gynecologist	Advance Medical Esthetics (Thailand) Co. LTD			
14.40-15.00	20	Coffee break เยี่ยมชมบูรผลิตภัณฑ์ยาและเครื่องมือแพทย์					
15.00-15.30	30	• Exploring non-monogamy	คุณแพรริน ศรีวรรณวิทย์ PhD candidate (Philosophy, ethics of love and romantic relationships)	อ.กิ่งไผ่ คู่สกุลนิรันดร์ Clinical sexologist			
			คุณพัทธมน รุ่งชวาลนนท์ Anthropologist, Clinical sexologist				
15.30-16.00	30	Love story of TGD people	คุณปุญชรัสมิ์ ตาเลิศ Princess of Love 2018	ดร.ปรัชญา เพชรเกตุ			
			ดร.ณัฐพงษ์ วิชัยอัชชะ Mister Rianbow Sky Ubonratchathani 2022				
16.00-16.10	10	• Q&A					
16.10-16.20	10	Closing ceremony	พ.ท.นพ.พศวีร์ ขวัญช่วย ประธานฯฝ่ายวิชาการ	นพ.ปัญญา ศักดิ์สง่าวงษ์ ประธานฯฝ่ายประชาสัมพันธ์			